F E AT U R E S  &  B E NE F I T S
•	 Two sets of Form C
contacts
•	 Rotary address
switches for fast
installation
•	 Contacts are rated for
a variety of amps (see

0.5A @ 125VAC inductive (PF = .35)
0.7A @ 75VAC inductive (PF = .35)
ORDERING INFORMATION
SK-RElAY: Relay Module
ACCESSORIES.
SMB500: 4” Square Surface Mount Electrical Box
CB500 :Module Barrier
COMPATIBILITY
The SK-RELAY is compatible with the following
Honeywell Silent Knight fire alarm control panels:
6820: Addressable fire alarm control panel
6820EVS: Addressable fire alarm control panel
with an emergency mass notification system.
6808: Addressable fire alarm control panel
6700: Addressable fire alarm control panel
5700: Addressable fire alarm control panel
5808: Addressable fire alarm control panel
5820XL: Addressable fire alarm control panel
5820XL-EVS: Addressable fire alarm control panel
with an emergency mass notification system.
Doc 350127| Rev G| 11/17
© 2017 Honeywell International Inc.
For more information
Learn more about Honeywell Silent Knight and other
products by visiting
Honeywell Silent Knight
12 Clintonville Road
Northford, CT 06472
800-328-0103